DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BUSINESS APPLICATION SOLUTIONS LTD

BUSINESS ASSIST (LONDON) LIMITED
THE BUSINESS BENEFIT LIMITED
BUSINESS BICYCLES LTD

THE BUSINESS BOYS CLUB LIMITED

THE BUSINESS CHANGE FACTORY LIMITED

BUSINESSCLEAN (CAMBRIDGE) LIMITED
BUSINESS COACHING CENTER LTD.
BUSINESS COMPUTER PROJECTS LIMITED

BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED

BUSINESS CONTROL SOLUTIONS
TRUSTEES LTD

THE BUSINESS COUNCIL FOR AFRICA

BUSINESS COUNSEL LIMITED

BUSINESS DEMAND INTERNATIONAL LTD
BUSINESS DESIGN & CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT AND MARKETING
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CENTRE C.I.C.

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT FIRST CAPITAL
LIMITED

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT MATTERS LIMITED

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

BUSINESS DISABILITY FORUM

BUSINESS DRIVE LTD

BUSINESS EDUCATION LINKS LTD

BUSINESS EDUCATION LINKS LTD

BUSINESS ENERGY EXCHANGE LIMITED

BUSINESS ENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD

BUSINESS ENERGY SOLUTIONS (U.K.)
LIMITED

BUSINESS ENERGY SWITCH LTD

BUSINESS ENGINEERING LIMITED

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT SPARE 3
LIMITED/BE OFFICES EUSTON LIMITED

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT WEMBLEY NO.1
LIMITED

BUSINESSES R US LTD

THE BUSINESS EXCHANGE SOUTH WEST
LIMITED

BUSINESS EXPERTS LTD

BUSINESS FINANCE 1ST LTD

BUSINESS GATE LIMITED

BUSINESS GNOSIS LTD

THE BUSINESS GROWTH SCRIPT COMPANY
LIMITED

THE BUSINESS HIGHWAY LIMITED

BUSINESS HOME LTD

BUSINESS HOMES CARDONALD PARK
LIMITED

BUSINESS HOMES SOLENT LIMITED

BUSINESS HOMES TURNBERRY LIMITED

BUSINESS HUB LONDON LTD

BUSINESS IDOLS LIMITED

04346376
06781236
08864524
06463661
07127570
06753931
04582257
07816645
01813992
03303303
04728516

03753986
07894861
07932738
05670220

05902200

07885206
04197539

09392075
08292199

02603700
06889556
10511771
10511771
05403306
04408013
04634390

06752651
02137031
09733480

05736760

07166103
08657695

05302334
07250884
11127476
07616469
09361827

04142232
08710170
06502047

03345855
06069786
08333668
07126780

11/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
14/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018

10/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018

16/01/2018

12/01/2018
15/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018

16/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018

13/01/2018
13/01/2018
10/01/2018

15/01/2018

15/01/2018
12/01/2018

12/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018

16/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018

16/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018

BUSINESS
BUSINESS
LIMITED
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
LTD
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
LIMITED
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
LIMITED
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS

& LEADERS LTD
& PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT

ANDREI LTD
& TECHNOLOGY PARTNERSHIP

ANGEL CLUB LTD
IMPROVE LIMITED
IMPROVEMENT PARTNERS

INDIA LIMITED
INNOVERSION LIMITED
INSIGHT SOLUTIONS LTD
INSIGHT SOLUTIONS LTD

INSURANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

INTELLIGENCE ANALYSIS LTD
INTELLIGENCE SYSTEMS

INVOICE FINANCE LIMITED
IT SUPPORT LTD

KEYS LIMITED

KIND LTD

LEADS (UK) LTD

LICENCE LTD

LICENCE LTD

LOCATION FINDER LTD/GNOMI

TECH LTD

BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS

LOCATION SERVICES LIMITED
LOGIC CORPORATION LIMITED
MANAGEMENT ADVISORY

SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS

MANAGEMENT ADVISORY

SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS

MIGRATION SERVICES LTD
MIGRATION SERVICES LTD
MOBILES LTD.

MOBILES LTD.

MORTGAGE FINANCE 4 PLC
NETWORKING LIMITED

OFFICE SPACES TO RENT LTD
OFFICE SPACES TO RENT LTD
OF THE MONTH LIMITED

OF THE YEAR LIMITED

OVER BREAKFAST (NORTH

WEST) LIMITED

BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS

LIMITED

PARTNERSHIP RESOURCES LTD
PARTNERSHIP RESOURCES LTD
PROCESS SOFTWARE LIMITED
PROCESS SOFTWARE LIMITED
PRODUCTIVITY SOLUTIONS

THE BUSINESS PROPAGATOR LIMITED

BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS

(GLOBAL)

REFORM LIMITED

RESEARCH & TECHNOLOGIES LTD
RESEARCH & TECHNOLOGIES LTD

RESEARCH SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

07920838
07022142

10411327
08836228

10002026
06867549
08028202

08034491
08332179
11146430
11146430
06837377
08780119
03352566

09940204
05675251
05670073
07898509
09364274
11142381
11142381
08686500

01221897
04140406
00850970

00850970

09589133
09589133
03796981
03796981
05663653
07450758
11150794
11150794
05778769
05778829
06357464

09950182
09950182
11147318
11147318
09536692

09348297
07484174
03903575
03903575
06034787

(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(C1)
(B1)
(B2)
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11/01/2018
10/01/2018

15/01/2018
11/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018

16/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018

11/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018

10/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018

16/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018

15/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
14/01/2018

10/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018



