DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
BUSINESS APPLICATION SOLUTIONS LTD	04346376	(D4)	11/01/2018	BUSINESS & LEADERS LTD	07920838	(E1)	11/01/2018
BUSINESS ASSIST (LONDON) LIMITED	06781236	, ,	11/01/2018	BUSINESS & PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT	07022142	, ,	10/01/2018
THE BUSINESS BENEFIT LIMITED	08864524	, ,	10/01/2018	LIMITED	* - *	(/	,,
BUSINESS BICYCLES LTD	06463661	, ,	16/01/2018	BUSINESS ANDREI LTD	10411327	(E1)	15/01/2018
THE BUSINESS BOYS CLUB LIMITED	07127570	, ,	11/01/2018	BUSINESS & TECHNOLOGY PARTNERSHIP	08836228	, ,	11/01/2018
THE BUSINESS CHANGE FACTORY LIMITED	06753931	, ,	10/01/2018	LTD		` ,	
BUSINESSCLEAN (CAMBRIDGE) LIMITED	04582257		11/01/2018	BUSINESS ANGEL CLUB LTD	10002026	(D4)	15/01/2018
BUSINESS COACHING CENTER LTD.	07816645	, ,	14/01/2018	BUSINESS IMPROVE LIMITED	06867549	, ,	15/01/2018
BUSINESS COMPUTER PROJECTS LIMITED	01813992	(D4)	10/01/2018	BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT PARTNERS	08028202	(D1)	15/01/2018
BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED	03303303	(D4)	16/01/2018	LIMITED			
BUSINESS CONTROL SOLUTIONS	04728516	(D1)	11/01/2018	BUSINESS INDIA LIMITED	08034491	(D1)	16/01/2018
TRUSTEES LTD				BUSINESS INNOVERSION LIMITED	08332179	(D4)	11/01/2018
THE BUSINESS COUNCIL FOR AFRICA	03753986	(E1)	10/01/2018	BUSINESS INSIGHT SOLUTIONS LTD	11146430	(B1)	12/01/2018
BUSINESS COUNSEL LIMITED	07894861	(D4)	15/01/2018	BUSINESS INSIGHT SOLUTIONS LTD	11146430	(C1)	12/01/2018
BUSINESS DEMAND INTERNATIONAL LTD	07932738	(E1)	11/01/2018	BUSINESS INSURANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06837377	(C2)	15/01/2018
BUSINESS DESIGN & CONSULTANCY	05670220	(D4)	16/01/2018	BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE ANALYSIS LTD	08780119	(D4)	16/01/2018
LIMITED				BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE SYSTEMS	03352566	(D1)	10/01/2018
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT AND MARKETING	05902200	(C2)	16/01/2018	LIMITED			
SOLUTIONS LIMITED				BUSINESS INVOICE FINANCE LIMITED	09940204	(D4)	11/01/2018
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CENTRE C.I.C.	07885206	, ,	12/01/2018	BUSINESS IT SUPPORT LTD	05675251	. ,	15/01/2018
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT FIRST CAPITAL	04197539	(C2)	15/01/2018	BUSINESS KEYS LIMITED	05670073	٠,	12/01/2018
LIMITED				BUSINESS KIND LTD	07898509	, ,	16/01/2018
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT MATTERS LIMITED		. ,	15/01/2018	BUSINESS LEADS (UK) LTD	09364274	, ,	11/01/2018
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT PARTNERSHIP	08292199	(D4)	15/01/2018	BUSINESS LICENCE LTD	11142381	, - ,	10/01/2018
LIMITED				BUSINESS LICENCE LTD	11142381	. ,	10/01/2018
BUSINESS DISABILITY FORUM	02603700	` '	16/01/2018	, , , ,	08686500	(B2)	16/01/2018
BUSINESS DRIVE LTD	06889556	, ,	11/01/2018	TECH LTD			/ /
BUSINESS EDUCATION LINKS LTD	10511771	٠,	15/01/2018	BUSINESS LOCATION SERVICES LIMITED	01221897	, ,	10/01/2018
BUSINESS EDUCATION LINKS LTD	10511771		15/01/2018	BUSINESS LOGIC CORPORATION LIMITED	04140406	, ,	15/01/2018
BUSINESS ENERGY EXCHANGE LIMITED	05403306	. ,	10/01/2018	BUSINESS MANAGEMENT ADVISORY	00850970	(D4)	16/01/2018
BUSINESS ENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD	04408013	` '	15/01/2018 15/01/2018	SERVICES LIMITED BUSINESS MANAGEMENT ADVISORY	00050070	(D1)	16/01/2018
BUSINESS ENERGY SOLUTIONS (U.K.) LIMITED	04634390	(1)4)	13/01/2016	SERVICES LIMITED	00850970	(DI)	10/01/2010
BUSINESS ENERGY SWITCH LTD	06752651	(D4)	13/01/2018		09589133	(E1)	15/01/2018
BUSINESS ENGINEERING LIMITED	02137031	, ,	13/01/2018	BUSINESS MIGRATION SERVICES LTD	09589133	, ,	15/01/2018
BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT SPARE 3	09733480	, ,	10/01/2018	BUSINESS MOBILES LTD.	03796981	, ,	16/01/2018
LIMITED/BE OFFICES EUSTON LIMITED	03733400	(DZ)	10/01/2010	BUSINESS MOBILES LTD.	03796981	, ,	16/01/2018
BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT WEMBLEY NO.1	05736760	(E1)	15/01/2018	BUSINESS MORTGAGE FINANCE 4 PLC	05663653	, ,	10/01/2018
LIMITED	00700700	(21)	10/01/2010	BUSINESS NETWORKING LIMITED	07450758	, ,	15/01/2018
BUSINESSES R US LTD	07166103	(D1)	15/01/2018	BUSINESS OFFICE SPACES TO RENT LTD	11150794	, ,	15/01/2018
THE BUSINESS EXCHANGE SOUTH WEST	08657695	(D1)	12/01/2018	BUSINESS OFFICE SPACES TO RENT LTD	11150794	(B1)	15/01/2018
LIMITED				BUSINESS OF THE MONTH LIMITED	05778769	(D1)	10/01/2018
BUSINESS EXPERTS LTD	05302334	(D1)	12/01/2018	BUSINESS OF THE YEAR LIMITED	05778829	(D1)	10/01/2018
BUSINESS FINANCE 1ST LTD	07250884	(D1)	15/01/2018	BUSINESS OVER BREAKFAST (NORTH	06357464	(C3)	10/01/2018
BUSINESS GATE LIMITED	11127476	(D4)	10/01/2018	WEST) LIMITED			
BUSINESS GNOSIS LTD	07616469	(D1)	10/01/2018	BUSINESS PARTNERSHIP RESOURCES LTD	09950182	(D4)	15/01/2018
THE BUSINESS GROWTH SCRIPT COMPANY	09361827	(D4)	15/01/2018	BUSINESS PARTNERSHIP RESOURCES LTD	09950182	(D4)	16/01/2018
LIMITED				BUSINESS PROCESS SOFTWARE LIMITED	11147318	(B1)	12/01/2018
THE BUSINESS HIGHWAY LIMITED	04142232		16/01/2018		11147318	(C1)	12/01/2018
BUSINESS HOME LTD	08710170	(E1)	15/01/2018	BUSINESS PRODUCTIVITY SOLUTIONS	09536692	(D1)	14/01/2018
BUSINESS HOMES CARDONALD PARK	06502047	(C3)	16/01/2018	LIMITED			
LIMITED				THE BUSINESS PROPAGATOR LIMITED	09348297		10/01/2018
BUSINESS HOMES SOLENT LIMITED	03345855	, ,	16/01/2018		07484174		12/01/2018
BUSINESS HOMES TURNBERRY LIMITED	06069786		16/01/2018	BUSINESS RESEARCH & TECHNOLOGIES LTD			10/01/2018
BUSINESS HUB LONDON LTD	08333668		12/01/2018	BUSINESS RESEARCH & TECHNOLOGIES LTD			10/01/2018
BUSINESS IDOLS LIMITED	07126780	(D4)	16/01/2018		06034787	(D4)	11/01/2018
				(GLOBAL) LIMITED			